LJEBSSFJEEF Tuotekortti 69957391248

https://jasper.fi/no-hiomapyoro-150x0-h-835-zirconium-p80

NO Hiomapyoro 150x0 H 835 Zirconium P80

Tuotekoodi
Halkaisija
Karkeus
Pakkauskoko
Myyntiyksikkd
Hinta

69957391248
150 mm

P80

50 kpl

KPL

1,79 €
1,44 € (alv 0 %)
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